St 01/DEC/2023

U880 8fiusa Aiin
ETL COMPANY LIMITED

.
@

(3s): sfofly O sfnde O gUuE O gUyuarlu *nHIL Wy FTTH O $Jjuazdu 2an Economic (Ju FTTH
vwoddnw: O HIL, M FTTH Fiberto the home. nw$iaz: 0 wdew, 0 adsy, O edoy, @ 0, 0 20 O finagynils 15 Su

2120 9380 Sticsa 3Wia: 0 Siingulne ang 212203 0 Uog8niw  ID Number:
| ; , ID : FTTH71109035
powto O3M O4MOSMO6M OSM O 10M O 20M O 30M O 40M [0 50M 100M O 300M

Sanén MR.CAl YONG (\s9usy teuent) (Seutani....... fw WAL ey NOJWUNY «20) TOJWLUN

L.B43097_Saylom2 NODE SPITER
ATN Port Password Port Power Port
omuuztDuain suznsunmudinfies) 0330 Sfcea wfia
alo N fioglioy AWoU edioviioy Q0L IO
No. Description Unit Quantity Unit / Price Amount Remark
1 Fiber Optic drop wire cable 2 Core m 200
-2 Fiber Patch Cord (SC/UPC)- (SC/UPC) pes 0
3 Fiber Patch Cord (FC/UPC)- (LC/UPC) pes 2
A Optic Dropwire Camp Pcs 0
5 Station wire Grip 5¢ pcs 0
6 SFP-WDM-SM-0240A 1.25G 40Km TX-1550nm pcs 1
7 SFP-WDM-SM-0240B 1.25G 40Km TX-1310nm pcs 1
8 MikroTik Router BOARD CRS 106-1C-5S pes 1
9 Mikrotik hAP AC Router Board Triple chain Access pcs 0
Point 802.11ac (RB962UiGS-5HacT2HnT)
10 | ONU Modem (Optic Modem Huawei Echo life HG8321) pcs 0
11 | TOTO Link N300RH Wireless N Router pcs 0
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